

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO. 11458 OF 2009 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 11458

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2008 in CRMMO No.
73/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

ATUL JAITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ BALI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravi Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to file the special leave petition is
granted.

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, operation of the impugned order
qua the petitioner shall remain stayed.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master Court Master